Date In: 7 18 118 15:29	Job description	DII	Date &Time Completed	Den	e by
Daf No.	SAS e-filin				
MA / IMC (80 14346 / 149.			1		
D.O.A : 21512 - 2 72		in Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	001		
- 718118 09:35·	i-Motor Cl		MT/1006356 -1	718118	17:08
OD : Reporting Only		O (Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4hrs)		1 1900 D
	i-Photo Up		1		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/	Survey Report	<u>i</u>		11
	Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:	303,2-2-072-
TP Particulars: Veh No: 51	HA 3522 A	NC()/Non-INC()	8_	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Period	d: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
	te-Est. Status	(WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%]	
	rranty: YES ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,00	0()			
General Remarks:-		to synthe			
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information	ation strictly C	onfidential & St	rictly NO rafer of sepainer		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer L			icay No Isler of lepaller.		
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	SALISONO CONTRACTOR DE				
	E3()/	NO();T	owing Co: ():
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	1.00		Date&Time Completed	Done	e by
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour	rtesy Car ()	3-2-2-10-1	San	
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	rtesy Car ()			
	()			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury :	()			A
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()		Wh.95.71.1119	4 11
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury :	()			- A - HE - M-2
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury :	()		**************************************	A 11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions	(0) ())		Ant (S)	Amt (1)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions	(200200000000000000000000000000000000000	aration Checklist	Ant (S)	SA TIME
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions	(0) (1) AR : Accident	Reporting (\$30);	Ist Bill	SA TIME
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions MA	(0) (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege / 3) TF: Towing Fe	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 e \$40	7st Bill 3 9 • 0 • 0) /\$45	SA TIME
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : Date/Time Actions MA Adminant's Particulars :-	(0) (1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damege A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 e \$40	Tet Bill 3 2 · 0 ·	SA TIME
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : Date/Time Actions MA alimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner:	(0) (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 e \$40 rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) aiost INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005	7st Bill 32.0 = 0) /545 5120 \$30	SA TIME
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : Date/Time Actions MA alimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner:	(0) (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th	Reporting (\$3.0); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8.6) Frough Survey Frough Survey (Resurvey)	7st Bill 3 2 - 0 * 0) /545 5120 \$30	SA TIME
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions MA aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	(0) (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For Claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA + 3) NTUC Addition	Reporting (\$30); ISSESSMENT (\$100); INC (\$8 E \$40 FOUGH SURVEY FOUGH SURVEY (RESURVEY) Ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 ion SMRT Survey	75t Bill 3 2 - 0 = 0) 7545 5120 \$30 0) \$75	SA TIME
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : Date/Time Actions MA aimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:	(0) (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage / 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA + 3) NTUC Addition OD*	Reporting (\$30); ISSESSMENT (\$100); INC (\$8 E \$40 FOUGH SURVEY FOUGH SURVEY (RESURVEY) AIDST JUNC ONLY (WEF 10 Jan 2005 ION SMRT Survey Tal Services	75t Bill 3 2 - 0 * 0) /545 5120 5330) 575 5160	SA TIME
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : Date/Time Actions MA Administ Particulars :- iver/Owner: ontact No: maged Portion:	(0) (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage / 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA + 3) NTUC Addition OD*	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Trough Survey Trough Survey (Resurvey) Assist JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Assist JNC Only (wef 1	75t Bill 3 2 - 0 = 0) 7545 5120 \$30 0) \$75	SA TIME
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : Date/Time Actions MA sumant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ontact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(0) (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA + 3) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repa	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Assessment (\$100); A	IstBill	SA TIME
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : Date/Time Actions MA Inimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: Ontact No: Imaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Iditors' Comments :-	(0) (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA + 3) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repa *N8: DV / Colle	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Assessment (\$100); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Assessment (\$100); Assessmen	750 Bill 3 2 - 0 = 00) 7545 5120 \$330 9 \$75 \$160 \$35 \$510	Add Bill
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions	(0) (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA + 3) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repa *N8: DV / Colle	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Assessment (\$100); A		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/08/2018 15:29
Date Of Accident	07/08/2018 09:35
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG BIDEFORD RD OUTSIDE PARAGON PICKUP POINT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLU5189D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	AMPM AUTO
Co Reg No	53359134A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81334248
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	C-HR HYBRID 1.8G CVT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used time of accident	at COMMERCIAL
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	y NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5096276028
Cover Note Number	•
Driver	
Name of Driver	LEONG CHEN WEI (LIANG ZHENWEI)
NRIC No	S8705601E
Date Of Birth	04/03/1987
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	31/05/2006
Driving Experience	12 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81334248
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address

46 WOODLANDS DR 16 #08-49

Postcode

737777

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

NO

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

NO

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes.Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

EUNOS NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 629 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #01-1620 . POSTCODE:

470629, COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4439999 - FAX NO: 62444376

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA3522R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

TAXI

Vehicle Category

YAP BOON CHIEW

Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number

S1604377Z

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 29

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name LEONG CHEN WEI (LIANG ZHENWEI)

Approximate Age Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

PAIN ON RIGHT SIDE BODY SLU5189D

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

NO

ambulance?

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

MPORTANT NOTICE

- 4. Please report correctly the details of the socident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and eccurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy flability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the fodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made evaluable aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lundgritand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurence Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/faw firms, the Monstery Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any anguldes by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
 which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
 external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable low in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insures(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the losurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lewyers/law firms), which may be sked outside of Singaporo, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (p) my flemonal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future dalms.
- (a) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for emplying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Nama:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signatura Date & Time:

UEN:

		Along	Bideford	Road	, Paragon	pick	up poir
	SKETCH PLAN	FIDING	Diderora	120010	/ 1	va para range	-part part - was
		1-1-1	4		1		1-1-1-1-1
					vehi	Clo f	
					TTT YELL	1711	
	1		14		++-	1 119	con
					TIPT	7 51	
-	- C O 1) I stiffit				+
AL	1000				ii'ritt	1111	
(1) 1 2	1-1-1-1-1			+	1-1-1-1	6
1	13 Q Z		LM CO		/Jek	icle	B
*	TEN Y						1111
	1	·	TALL		SH	A 3E	728
			1111				
						tiiiii	
			111111		4.1.1.1.1.1		
	DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDE	ENT				
	VehicleAis tra	9t	atalat al	A.L'a	d D 1	- the	
	VENICULAIS TVA	veiling sti	aigri alone) blacto	ra Roda c	nin	I. I
	outer most le						did
	a hard left	t turn t	o proceed	into t	axi pick	40 00	PINT
	on the left						
	on the 1917	0114 6000	CE - COUISI	UN.			
1	UTO						
	JAK 34 K						
(100	2000 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		***	Company was a local will be the com-		
1	UEN:535					and the same of the same of	
-	yem						
	Marie Company of the						
							-
			And the second second				
						10	
	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	9000	- Translation				
				est TER Berlin i en contrate p	THE SECURE AS A SECURE OF THE SECURE	Manager and the company of	MULTINA
			WANT SELECTION AND SELECTION A			era era	
	7.7 80.300	La company of the com	- A CHARLES WOLLD AND A CHARLES				
					- manage	CONTRACT TO STATE OF THE STATE	
							The Secretary Secretary
					20.000		
		Market Ma					
		w					
	AUTO	and the same of th			-		
	DECLARATION					10	
	We ded the forestal p	articulars are true i	n every respect.		5		
	* 11500		ne			histo	
	VEN: 53			/	0		
	Policyholder's Signature		Signature /	1	Reporting Contra	Personnel's	Signature
	Date & Time:	(if drive Date &	r is not the policykoider Time:	1	Name: NRIC/FIN No.:		
		P. W. C. C.	7 (9 () W B				

Date of Accident	: 7 August 18 Accident Time: 09:35 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Along Bideford Road, Paragon Dick up po
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SLU 5189D
Vehicle Make/Model	: TOYOTA C-HR
Insurance Company	: NTUC Policy No.
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: AMPM AUTO
Owner or Company Contact No.	Owner's Hp 8133 4248 Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	LEONG CHEN WET S8705601E
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 04-03-1987 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 31 May 2006
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee \ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	:46 WOODLANDS DRIVE 16 #08-49, 5737777
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 8133 4248 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ QUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: weiguan 0312@ gmail.com
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including	Driver):
Was there any video Captured by Exact purpose for which vehicle v	car camera: (YES) NO was being used at the time of accident: Private use Work purpose
Other	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle Reg. No: SHA 352	Vehicle Reg. No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver: YAP BOON (CHIEW Name Driver:
IC No. Driver: 5/604377	IC No. Driver:
Driver's Contact & Add:	Driver's Contact & Add:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20180807/2077

Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	me Report N 018 13:32	Made:	Vide Report No.:		n Diary No.		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		THE PERSON NAMED IN	E-I TRACTOR		
Name of Informant: LEONG CHEN WEI			Address: 46 WOODLANDS DRIVE 16 #08-49 SINGAPORE 737777				
	/ ID No.: O / S87056	01E	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 81334248		10250		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:				
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 04/03/1987	Type of Informant:				
Race: Chinese		Necessia de la constante de la	Language: English	Institution / School	Name:		
Occupat GRAB D		is in	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/08/2018 09:35	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location: Along Road 1 BIDEFORD F	14 H	DE OF PARAGON PICK-	UR POINT		55
Weather: Clear	TOND ND, COTON	Road Surface: Dry	OF POINT	Road Spe	ed Limit:
V200 V200 V2					
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	992	Traffic Vo Moderate	

Details of V	ehicle Invo	Ived				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SHA3522R	Car	ТОУОТА	PRIUS HYBRID 1.8 CVT	Blue	Slightly Damaged	0
SLU5189D	Car	TOYOTA	C-HR HYBRID 1.8G CVT	Blue	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved		
Any Pedestrian Involved: No		
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA	





1/20180807/2077

2 of 3

Report No. T/20180807/2077

Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver						14 mg 2 94 mg a	
Name	YAP BOON CHIEW			ID No.		S1604377Z	
Related Vehicle	SHA3522R (Car)			Conta	ct No.	90992040	:::
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry	r: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	scharge NIL				
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			Degree of	f Injury	NIL.		
Driver							
Name	LEONG CHEN WEI			ID No		S8705601E	
Related Vehicle	SLU5189D (Car)	- Jan		Contact No.		81334248	
Hospital/Clinic	HEALTHPLUS CLINIC & SURGERY			Class Drivin Licend Expin	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry	/: NIL
Date Treatment	07/08/2018	-,-	Date Disc	harge	07/08	3/2018	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of	fInjury	Sligh	t	

Brief Details.

On the 07/08/2018 at about 0935hrs, I was driving my vehicle, SLU5189D along Bideford Rd towards CTE/SLE. I was driving on the outermost left lane going straight. Suddenly, when I was about to go pass Paragon, one taxi vehicle no: SHA3522R, driving on the middle lane, did a hard left turn so as to proceed into the taxi pick up point on the left side inside of Paragon. Hence, the left side of vehicle SHA3522R collided onto the right front side of my vehicle. After which, we both exchanged particulars and came to agreement for insurance claim. Both of us then left the scene without calling for ambulance or police. After awhile, I felt some pain on the right side of my body thus, I proceeded to seek medical attention at HealthPlus Clinic & Surgery and was given 3 days of MC. Therefore, I am lodging this report so as to assist in my insurance claim.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20180807/2077

Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 2 KOH WEN RUI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/08/2018 13:32
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SI ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE Contact No.: 65476414	Classification Of Case:
Authentication-Stamp NP168	

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8705601E





LEONG CHEN WEI (LIANG ZHENWEI)

梁 振 威

CHINESE Outs of birth 04-03-1987

Country of birth







YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=<3000 kg with =<7 pass engers, exclusive 31 May 2016 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500 kg

Licence No: \$870560 1E

NP 428A



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5096276028 Cover : drivo CLASSIC

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle
 SLU5189D

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle : SLU5189D

Chassis Number : ZYX102086661

Name of Policyholder : AMPM AUTO
 Effective Date of Insurance : 05 Dec 2017
 Expiry Date of Insurance : 04 Dec 2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : \$\$2,000 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : \$\$1,500 WINDSCREEN EXCESS : 5\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION : YES TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE · NO **EXCESS WAIVER** : NO PRIMARY DRIVER : N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : MAYBANK SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency : HOBBES INSURANCE AGENCY (00000572363)

Date of Issue : 04 Dec 2017 18:11 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

114

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

Countersigned By:

Claim Handling

Accident MT/1006356							
Policy No.	5096276028	Vehicle No.	SLU5189D		GST Reg	stration No.	
Certificate No.							
Policyholder Name	AMPM AUTO				Policyhol	der NRIC	53359
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC		Loading		0
Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address	81334248	Contact No.(Office)				No.(Home)	
KFK	+ No Yes	Special Remark	0.000		eCode		No F
NCD Protection	Yes	TCA	* No Yes		eCode Re		
Accident Details	145	NCD Entitlement(%)	50		Private H	ire	Yes
Report Date	07/08/2016 17:03	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	s Yes		Accident	Tune	Collisio
Date of Accident	07/08/2018	Time of Accident hh:mm	09:35			of Accident	
Reporting Centre		Orange Force	******		ICM No.	or Accident	Singap
Accident Location	ALONG BIDEFORD RD OUTSIDE PARAGON P	PICKUP POINT			8500000		
▽ Benefits							
∀ Excess							
Own damage Excess	2,000.00	Additional Excess	0		Windscre	en Excess	100.00
Unnamed Driver Excess		Outside Singapore OD Excess		2,000.00			
Third Party Excess	1,500,00	Outside Singapore TP Excess		1,500.00			
⇒ GST Registered Informa	tion						
GST Registered	No		Y2130000000	ration Date			
SST Registration No.			GST Status	s Verified		No	
dedification History							
▽ Policyholder Mailing Add	fress						
Address 1	46 WODDLANDS DRIVE 16	Address 2	#08-49 FORESTVIL	i.e.	Address		1804067
Address 4	75 77 77 77 77 77	Address Type	Singapore address	LE	Post Code		SINGA
Unit No.	08-49	Related Policy Number	5096276028		Post Cool	B-81	73777
⇒ OI Driver Info			3000270020				
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver				
Jnnamed driver Name	LEONG CHEN WEI (LIANG ZHEN	Driver NRIC	58705601E		Driver DO	эв	04/03/
Register Date of Driver License	31/05/2006	Driver Age	31		Driving E	xperience	12
Contact No.(Mobile)	81334248	Contact No.(Office)			Contact N	(o.(Hame)	
Address 1	46 WOODLANDS DRIVE 16	Address 2	#08-49 FORESTVIL	LE	Address 3	to and	SINGA
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	1 23	73777
Unit No.	08-49						
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes + No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver In	surer Company	
Peclaration							
Breathalyser or Blood Test	2-403	671-040-01508	Course some				
Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	* Yes No				
fodification History							
Claim 001 New							
Claim Type •				Facility 1	■ Insured	Freeze and a	
St. Sand Ger				ОО-МХ	Name	AMPM AUTO	
Contact No.(Mobile)				NIL	No.	NIL	
Secol Address					(Home)		
mail Address					Vehicle Number	SLU5189D	
laim Description				SLU5189D / SHA3522R (
				Programmy augustas (
Preferred Workshop (0	Preference Not at Fac	CIA C					
continued No. Yes	Repair Preferred Workshop, Option	Name unknown T GIA report Received	ved ▼		Claim		
ate Registered	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE			07/08/2018 17:06	Close		
eport Taken By				LIEW SHAN HUI	Date		
Print AK letter							
			Save Submit				
Attachment							
Control Control							
w							
ccident No.	MT/1006356	Claim No.	00	01			

Last Doc. Received

Upload Date

07/08/2018 17:08

· Yes No Path * Category * Urgency * Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ▼ NO ▼ Normal Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO Normail Choose File No file chosen * NO Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen * NO Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen * NO Clear Please Select •

Choose File No file chosen				Clear	Please Select	2 N	O Normal	70.5
			Clear	Please Select	Y N	O T Normal		
Message Read								
Attachment	List					1.00		
Attachment		Uploaded By/Date	Category	8	Urgency		Description	
200	NAC_PAYA_UB	I_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Aug 2018 17:08	NRIC/ Driving License		Normal		NRIC/ Driving License 2018-8	-2
e	NAC_PAYA_UB	I_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Aug 2018 17:08	NRIC/ Driving License		Normal	g	NRIC/ Driving License 2018-6	-7
10	NAC_PAYA_UB	L_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Aug 2018 17:08	SAS		Normal		SAS 2018-8-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UB	1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Aug 2018 17:08	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-8-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UB	I_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-8-7	
	NAC DAVA LIB	07 Aug 2018 17:08			NOTING!		F10105 2018-0-7	
3 444		07 Aug 2018 17:08	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-8-7	
10	NAC_PAYA_UB	J_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Aug 2018 17:07	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-8-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UB	I_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Aug 2018 17:07	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-8-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UB	1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Aug 2018 17:07	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-8-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UB	1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Aug 2018 17:07	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-8-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UB	1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Aug 2018 17:07	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-8-7	
88	NAC_PAYA_UB	I_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Aug 2018 17:07	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-8-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI	L_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Aug 2018 17:06	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-8-7	
Service Control	NAC_PAYA_UB	L_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Aug 2018 17:06	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-8-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UB	_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Aug 2018 17:06	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-8-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UB	_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Aug 2018 17:06	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-8-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UB	L_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Aug 2018 17:06	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-8-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI	_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Aug 2018 17:06	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-8-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UB	_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Aug 2018 17:06	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-8-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI	_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 07 Aug 2018 17:06	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-8-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI	_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) a 07 Aug 2018 17:06	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-8-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI	_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Aug 2018 17:06	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-8-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI	_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Aug 2018 17:06	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-8-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI	_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Aug 2018 17:06	Photos		Normal		Photos 2018-8-7	

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

File Name

9

Display in New Window Scan and uploading